
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 November 2021

Y MDN 340 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BRO BLUE Last start placegetter TAM, 21/08/2021, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 6Y M/1R. Bray 532511 0/0108

 2 MELLENCAMP Last start placegetter GOS, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5P 3P M/1L. Mcmillan 534282 0/0104

 3 ZIPPING BINDI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 21/08/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 14/08/2021, R8, Y

5P 2Y 2Y M/1M. Munn 538798 0/0185

 4 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 5P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 539591 0/088

 5 DEADLY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/082

 6 FLYAWAY SHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 8P 5P 3Y M/1R. Gittoes 529952 0/070

 7 RUTLAND GEORGIA First start M/1M. Ruttley 542935 0/00

 8 ROB'S CHAP First start M/1R. Bray 532815 0/00

 9 LUNA ROCK 1 First start M/1D. Hoskins 544599 0/00

 10 HERE COMES BUDDY First start M/1D. Hoskins 542371 0/00

 11 ONLY LOVE First start M/1J. Cini 539882 0/00

 12 COSMIC BABY First start M/1S. Howarth 536203 0/00

 13 GARTH LOOKS First start M/1G. Payton 541834 0/00

 14 ZOE KEEN First start M/1J. Cini 543962 0/00

 15 DYNAMIC BELLE First start M/1A. Smith 539373 0/00

 16 KENZI'S BLAZE Unrequired at last meeting TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Thresher 535757 0/084

 17 JAIDA'S SHADOW Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y M/1A. King 537821 0/058

 18 HANASU SAGA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P (FEL)Y 4P 4Y M/1S. Noad 527283 0/096

 19 JIMMY STAN Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P 8P 5Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/088

 20 RETRO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 8P 6Y 4P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/084

 21 THIS ZULU 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5Y M/1S. Noad 539883 0/048

 22 RIVER RONIN Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 8Y M/1R. Gittoes 529950 0/046

 23 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/045

 24 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 5Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/044

 25 SEABROOK BALTA Weighted points score TAM, 14/08/2021, R1, Y 8Y 8Y 7P M/1E. Thresher 525156 0/040

 26 BIN CHICKEN BOY Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7P M/1R. Ryan 543305 0/039
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 1 TARNIE Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538350 5/4240

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL Grade order Grade 3 4M 8P 1Y 3/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/1171

 3 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2G. Payton 521240 6/0165

 4 AGLAND SMOKE Grade order Grade 3 3Y 7Y 5P 3/1/1P. Parrelli 528317 7/6147

 5 CROWN THE ZIPPER Grade order Grade 3 6P 7P 8P 3/1/2S. Noad 531375 6/2111

 6 AL'S HOLIDAY Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 539598 4/2198

 7 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 4 1Y 3Y 1Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 5/4172

 8 ONLY A WINNER 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 3Y 7P 4/1/2D. Howarth 525558 6/2164

 9 ZIPPING LIAM Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 517685 3/2162

 10 HEY BUDDY Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2J. Lawson 538351 5/2150

 11 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 4Y 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 7/3122

 12 ZARABELLA Grade order Grade 4 6Y 3Y 8P 4/1/1A. Shearman 522719 4/3101

 13 ERSKIN BOY Grade order Grade 4 4P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Midson 517805 7/398

 14 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 4Y 5P 4/1/1D. Howarth 520904 5/396

 15 ROAD TO GLEBE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 1Y 5/1M. Craig 530616 6/3171

 16 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 17 TRALEE DOMINATOR Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1Y 5/3P. Midson 517802 2/1160

 18 SWIFT FOX 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 2P 5/2J. Eather 529277 4/2158

 19 TYPHOON DONALD 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 529805 1/0156

 20 GOTHIKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1156

 21 MINNI ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/0151

 22 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5Y 5/1M. Munn 530602 6/3134

 23 FLASHY MANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 7P 5/1H. Munn 500717 5/4128

 24 LITTLE WILMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 1/0110

 25 LAINEY ZAPPER 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 6P 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/297

 26 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3P. Midson 521579 2/194

 27 DEADLY ELEGANCE Grade order Grade 5 4Y (FEL)Y 8P 5/3R. Ryan 535012 3/192

 28 SPANISH SUNDANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5/4E. Edwards 534538 1/092

 29 RED HOT PETA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/089

 30 SASSY KIRA 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 4Y 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/087

 31 OUR CHAP TOM Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 4Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/187
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 32 KARTER'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 33 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/185

 34 RIVER LODGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/083

 35 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/082

 36 BANOFFEE DREAM 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 5Y 7P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/181

 37 ANN KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/181

 38 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/273

 39 SIX SUGARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/072

 40 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/166

 41 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/266

 42 CONNIE'S FAB BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7Y 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/065
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 1 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R12, P 8P 4Y 1P 1/1B. Spence 517807 9/5197
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 1 SMOKEM JOE 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4M 3Y 2/1/2M. Craig 486012 23/11228

 2 SUPER START 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 2/1/2M. Munn 508704 16/5180
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 1 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Dropping in grade TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 5P 2P 4Y 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 7/3122

 2 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R5, M (FEL)M 6M 5M 4/1/2S. Farley 491013 11/1096
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 1 SIX SUGARS 1 Last start winner KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/072

 2 TYPHOON DONALD 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 529805 1/0156

 3 WHITE SPRINGS Last start placegetter TAM, 14/08/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/3E. Edwards 522416 2/1110

 4 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 2P 5/2J. Eather 529277 4/2158

 5 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/1B. Spence 533637 5/4125

 6 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0107

 7 DOUBLE COPY Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R10, M 8M 4Y 5Y 5/1S. Farley 484854 5/4107

 8 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2Y 8Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2106

 9 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 1/097

 10 LAINEY ZAPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/297

 11 SASSY KIRA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/087

 12 RIVER LODGER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/083

 13 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/181

 14 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 7P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/181

 15 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/09/2021, R8, Y 7Y 6Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/266

 16 CONNIE'S FAB BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/065
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 1 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 5P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 539591 0/088

 2 LUNA ROCK 2 First start M/1D. Hoskins 544599 0/00
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 1 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R12, P 8P 4Y 1P 1/1B. Spence 517807 9/5197
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 1 SMOKEM JOE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4M 3Y 2/1/2M. Craig 486012 23/11228

 2 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 2/1/2M. Munn 508704 16/5180
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 1 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 2 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 2P 5/2J. Eather 529277 4/2158

 3 LAINEY ZAPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/297

 4 SASSY KIRA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/087

 5 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/166
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 1 HANASU SAGA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P (FEL)Y 4P 4Y M/1S. Noad 527283 0/096

 2 THIS ZULU 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5Y M/1S. Noad 539883 0/048
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 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 1/2M. Munn 508704 16/10180
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 1 BANJO'S RIVAL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2G. Payton 521240 6/4165

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 4Y 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 7/3122
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 1 LAINEY ZAPPER 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 6P 4/1/2J. Eather 527006 3/097
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 1 ONLY A WINNER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/10/2021, R12, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Howarth 525558 6/3164

 2 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 01/08/2021, R5, Y 7P 4Y 5P 5/1D. Howarth 520904 5/196

 3 GROUNDWATER BOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0162

 4 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/082

 5 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/173
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